BENCH GRINDER
PRODUCT FEATURES
Dustproof switch and bearings.
Disc for initial and finishing grinding.
POWER TOOLS
Code TS121501 TS152501 TS203501
power 150 W 250 W 350 W
grinding stone dia. 125 mm 150 mm 200 mm
mount bore dia. 12.7 mm 16 mm
grinding stone
width 16 mm 20 mm
no-load speed 2950 /min.
equipment fine grain abrasive disc, coarse grain abrasive disc, anti-splash
guards, workpiece support
carton quantities 2 1
230V
50Hz 3 m